1/2
Denki Seigyo- www.denkiseigyo.com
DST Series
DPRF Series Proximity Sensor
DENKI SEIGYO
Inductive Proximity Sensor
Round Full-Metal Inductive Proximity Sensor – M8 Diameter
1. PRODUCT OVERVIEW

DST Series
DPRF Series Proximity Sensor
Ordering Information
Model Output Type Sensing Distance Housing Connection Type
DPRF08-1.5DP-PC PNP NO 1.5 mm Full Metal M8 Pig tail cable
DPRF08-1.5DN-PC NPN NO 1.5 mm Full Metal M8 Pig tail cable
DPRF08-1.5DP-C PNP NO 1.5 mm Full Metal M8 M12 Connector
DPRF08-1.5DN-C NPN NO 1.5 mm Full Metal M8 M12 Connector
DPRF08-1.5DP PNP NO 1.5 mm Full Metal M8 Cable Type
DPRF08-1.5DN NPN NO 1.5 mm Full Metal M8 Cable Type
3. KEY FEATURES
 Compact M8 cylindrical sensor
 Full metal stainless steel body
 1.5 mm sensing distance